

JOBORDER

SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINIST RATION

North Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

Telefax No. (02) 929-61-36	
To. ULTRAPHIL MARINE & CARGO SURVEY CORP. Address: Intramuros, Manila TIN	J.O. No. 13 - OS6 Date : <u>31-Jul-13</u> Reference : J.R. No.:
Gentlemen: Please Furnish This Office the following articles, subject t	to the terms and conditions contained herein;
Please Furnish This Office the following district. Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery	Delivery Term : 15 days from the start of physical inventory Payment Term :
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE	BACK HEREOF.
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE CONSTITUTION OF T	o e a si a consequencia de la compansa de la compa
Scope of Work: 1 Lot- To conduct Physical Stock Inventory in mill site wareh or subsidiary warehouses and molasses stock inventory in molasses storage tanks facilities. (Please refer to attached to different locations.) Nature of work: 1. To take the actual measurement of a every sugar pile (bulk & bagged) and b. molasses contents of tanks & other facility. 2. To establish the actual density of the bulk and bagged sugar and/or use the standard density, whichever is applicable to the physical conditions of the stockpile and molasses stock. 3 To calculate all the weights and accomplish/fill up the field reports of all parties concerned. (Page 1 of 2)	
Conforme: (Signature over printed Name of Supplier) Date ERLINDA J. ABACAN Chief Accountant Chief Accountant (Name of Failure to make delivery/services within the time spectors one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. (Signature over printed Name of Supplier) Date	Very truly yours, AIDA F. ISTRACTO Deputy Administrator II (Authorized Official) Pro-



JOBORDER

SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINIST RATION

North Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

Telefax No. (02) 929-61-	
TO <u>ULTRAPHIL MARINE & CARGO SURVEY CORP.</u> Address: <u>Intramuros, Manila</u>	J.O. No. 13 - 050 Date : 31-Jul-13 Reference : J.R. No.:
Gentlemen: Please Furnish This Office the following articles, subject to the following articles of the following articles	he terms and conditions contained herein;
Place of Delivery	Delivery Term 15 days from the star Payment Term of physical inventory
THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BA	CK HEREOF.
Description/Specification:	BUDGET & THEASURY DIVISION
Scope of Work: 4. To submit a consolidated field report of all findings, including individual dimension and capacity of sugar warehouses and molasses tanks. And to appear in any proceedings before any judicial or quasi-judicial body to testify, affirm, and confirm the veracity and accuracy of the contents of said report. 5 To take actual photos of stockpiles in each mills/refinery before the start of the activity, likewise establishing the sugar and molasses densities. Date of Inventory: August 19-24, 2013 Note: Including subsidiary warehouses. (Page 2 of 2)	PROGRAM/PROJECT FOND: ACCOUNT SYMBUL ACCOUNT SYMBUL ALLOT MENT AVAILABLE: DOWNERS DOWN ACKUZ BUDGET & TREASURY DIVISION TOTAL COST: P626,700.00
(Signature over printed Name of Supplier) (Total Amount in Words SIX HINDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEV SIX HINDRED TWENTY SIX HINDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEV SIX HINDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEV SIX HINDRED TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEV SIX HINDRED TWENTY SI	Very truly yours, AIDA F. INTACTO Deputy Administrator II (Authorized Official) A
Funds Available: ERLINDA J. ABACAN Chief Accountant ph 7 3 3	Amount :



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Agriculture

SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION
Sugar Center Bldg., North Ave., Diliman, Quezon City
Philippines 1101
TIN 000-784-336

NOTICE TO PROCEED

August 2, 2013

ATTY, FEDOR R. BERNABE

Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
ULTRAPHIL MARINE & CARGO SURVEY CORP.
Suite 312 FEMII Building, A Soriano Avenue
Intramuros, Manila

Dear Atty. Bernabe:

As per attached Job Order No. 13-056, notice is hereby given to ULTRAPHIL MARINE & CARGO SURVEY CORP. to proceed for the "Supply of Services by a Private Surveyor to conduct Physical Sugar Stock Inventory in 99 mill Site Warehouses and/or Subsidiary Warehouses and Molasses Stock Inventory in 91 Molasses Storage Tank/Facility in Luzon, Visayas, and Mindanao" effective upon receipt of this notice.

Thus your company shall be responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the agreement and as specified in the Job Order and you shall coordinate with Sugar Enforcement and Regulation Division (SRED) for implementation/execution of the project.

For your information and guidance.

Very truly yours.

AIDA E IGNACIO

Deputy Administrator/ SRA-BAC Chairperson

